
Department of Orthopaedics & Traumatology
The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Visiting Professor Seminar

~ ALL ARE WELCOME ~

Prof. Andrew Carr

Nuffield Professor of Orthopaedics
Director of the Musculoskeletal BRC Theme
Director of the Botnar Research Centre
University of Oxford
UK

Time Presentation Topics Faculty

15:30 – 15:55 Department General Introduction

Department Research Overview

Jack Cheng

Qin Ling

16:00 – 17:30

16:00       

16:10

16:20

16:30

16:40

16:50

17:00

17:10

Research focuses, from basic to clinical, translational and 

community impact? 

(Presented by Team leaders of Clinical and Research 

Flagship Programmes)

Adolescent Idiopathic Scoliosis & Bone Health 

Sports Medicine & Regenerative Technology (SMART)

Innovative Orthopaedic Biomaterial Translational 

Research

Musculoskeletal Aging Research

MSK Regenerative Medicine & Stem Cell

Hand, Wrist and Microsurgery

CAOS and CASM in MSK Tumor Surgery

CAOS and Arthroscopy in Trauma

Jack Cheng

Patrick Yung

Qin Ling

Louis Cheung

Wayne Lee

PC Ho

KC Wong 

Ning Tang

17:30 – 18:30 Improving Evidence for Orthopaedic Surgery Andrew Carr

May 21, 2018

Venue: Orthopaedic Learning Centre, 1/F, LKS Specialist Clinics, North Wing
Prince of Wales Hospital


