Department of Orthopaedics & Traumatology The Chinese University of Hong Kong

Visiting Professor Seminar

May 21, 2018

Prof. Andrew Carr

Nuffield Professor of Orthopaedics Director of the Musculoskeletal BRC Theme Director of the Botnar Research Centre University of Oxford UK



Time	Presentation Topics	Faculty
15:30 – 15:55	Department General Introduction	Jack Cheng
	Department Research Overview	Qin Ling
16:00 – 17:30	Research focuses, from basic to clinical, translational and community impact? (Presented by Team leaders of Clinical and Research Flagship Programmes)	
16:00	Adolescent Idiopathic Scoliosis & Bone Health	Jack Cheng
16:10	Sports Medicine & Regenerative Technology (SMART)	Patrick Yung
16:20	Innovative Orthopaedic Biomaterial Translational Research	Qin Ling
16:30	Musculoskeletal Aging Research	Louis Cheung
16:40	MSK Regenerative Medicine & Stem Cell	Wayne Lee
16:50	Hand, Wrist and Microsurgery	PC Ho
17:00	CAOS and CASM in MSK Tumor Surgery	KC Wong
17:10	CAOS and Arthroscopy in Trauma	Ning Tang
17:30 – 18:30	Improving Evidence for Orthopaedic Surgery	Andrew Carr

Venue: Orthopaedic Learning Centre, 1/F, LKS Specialist Clinics, North Wing Prince of Wales Hospital

~ ALL ARE WELCOME ~





